
Invasive Plant Control Contractor List
The following licensed herbicide applicators are approved for invasive plant control in

the Thompson-Nicola Regional District:

Bugsgon Pest Control Kamloops Ltd.
Contact: Cathy Franklin
Located: Kamloops
Service Areas: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5
Phone: 250-371-1935
Email: Info@bugsgon.ca

Bruno Mailloux
Contact: Bruno Mailloux
Located: Merritt
Service Areas: 2, 3, 5
Phone: 250-378-0058
Email: Mailloux.brun@gmail.com

Como Te Ventures Inc.
Contact: Louise Grenier
Located: Merritt
Service Areas: 1, 3, 4, 5
Phone: 250-876-8919
Email: Comote22@gmail.com

HP Contracting
Contact: Mike Latremouille
Located: Merritt
Service Areas: 2, 3, 5
Phone: 250-378-7992
Email: Michealnjan@gmail.com

Joy Gammie
Contact: Joy Gammie, LLAg
Located: 70 Mile House
Service Areas: 4
Phone: 250-706-2241
Email: Joygammie@hotmail.com

Purity Feed Co. Ltd.
Aerial application only and 
free private land consultation
Contact: Robson Rogan & Ryan 
Comeau
Located: Kamloops
Service Areas:  1, 2, 3, 4, 5
Phone: 250-372-2233
Email: Robson@purityfeed.com 
& Ryan@purityfeed.com

Sun Peaks Resort LLP
Contact: Keith Lyall
Located: Sun Peaks
Service Areas: 2
Phone: 250-819-0440
Email:
klyall@sunpeaksresort.com 

Spectrum Resource Group
Contact: Ashli Oe
Service Areas: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5
Phone (Text first): 250-960-8975
Email: Aoe@srgi.ca

Setekwe Environmental Inc.
Contact: Cheryl Phippen
Located: Barriere
Service Areas: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5
Phone: 250-819-1750
Email: bwp@shaw.ca
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